Red

Code
APD15R2B

APD21R2B
ADP16R3B

VAS20R2B

T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

Australia- West & SWest Australia

Wine
Alpha Box & Dice Blood Of Jupiter
Sangiovese Cabernet

Alpha Box & Dice Blood Of Jupiter
Sangiovese Cabernet

Alpha Box & Dice Rebel Rebel
Montepulciano

Vasse Felix Filius Cabernet Sauvignon

Appellation/Region Classification

South West Australia
Regional

South West Australia
Regional

South West Australia
Regional

South West Australia
Regional

Vintage Price/Btl

2015

2021

2016

2020

£25.99

£28.49

£17.99

£19.99

Prices correct as of 17th May 2025. All products are subject to availability, price changes & duty changes. E&OE. Tel: 01204 674140

info@twrightwine.co.uk
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