

Red Australia - West & S.West Australia

Code	Wine	Appellation/Region Classification	Vintage	Price/Btl
APD15R2B	Alpha Box & Dice Blood Of Jupiter Sangiovese Cabernet	South West Australia Regional	2015	£25.99
APD21R2B	Alpha Box & Dice Blood Of Jupiter Sangiovese Cabernet	South West Australia Regional	2021	£28.49
ADP16R3B	Alpha Box & Dice Rebel Rebel Montepulciano	South West Australia Regional	2016	£17.99
VAS20R2B	Vasse Felix Filius Cabernet Sauvignon	South West Australia Regional	2020	£19.99

info@twrightwine.co.uk Page 1 of 1 www.twrightwine.co.uk